
N° Cat Apellido y Nombre Institucion Pts Pos.

1 V TREVISAN OMAR TFA 23 1°

2 A GARATTONI WALTER TFA 22 2°

3 B LOPEZ DIEGO TFA 22 3°

4 V FERREYRA DANIEL TFA 22

5 A KEKLIKIAN ADRIAN TFA 21

6 A ITHURRALDE DANIEL TFA 21

7 A COMPAGNUCCI FRANCO TFA 21

8 A LIGUORI MARIO TFA 21

9 A KUCHARSKI ALEJANDRO TFA 20

10 A TELO GUILLERMO TFA 20

11 B SAINI SOFIA TFA 20

12 V SELVAGGIO FELIPE TFA 20

13 V ZEMIN OSVALDO SC 19

14 B SALERNI JUAN TFA 18

15 V VIÑAS MIGUEL TFA 18

16 A COSOLI ARIEL LP 17

17 C ZICARELLI FERNANDO TFA 17

18 A DOMINGUEZ DANIEL TFA 16

19 A CAPURRO GUSTAVO LP 16

20 B REPETTI GABRIEL TFA 16

21 V MACELLARO JORGE TFA 16

22 V MORENO ROBERTO EE 15

23 C RODRIGUEZ GUILLERMO TFA 15

24 C FONTANA GERMAN TFA 14

25 C ALONSO DANIEL TFA 14

26 C NAGER VANESA TFA 13

27 C EIJO FEDERICO TFA 12

28 C VILLA  PABLO TFA 12

29 C PARRA MARIANO TFA 11

30 C PRIANO TFA 10

Torneo Fosa Universal

29/07/2023

3° SOCIAL

General



N° Cat Apellido y Nombre Institucion Pts Pos.

1 A VIDAL EDUARDO TFA 22 1°

2 B SALERNIJUAN TFA 21 2°

3 A GARATTONI WALTER TFA 20 3°

4 B KEKLIKIAN ADRIAN TFA 19

5 A CAPURRO GUSTAVO TFA 18

6 V TRIVISAN OMAR TFA 18

7 V VIÑAS MIGUEL TFA 18

8 A LAPALMA JUAN TFA 17

9 A ITHURRALDE DANIEL TFA 17

10 V ZEMIN OSVALDO S/C 17

11 C RODRIGUEZ GUILLERMO TFA 17

12 V SELVAGGIO FELIPE TFA 16

13 C ALONSO DANIEL TFA 16

14 V MACELLARO JORJE TFA 14

15 A DJEREDJIAN BENON TFA 13

16 B SAINI SOFIA TFA 11

17 C FORESI JAVIER TFA 10

18 C PARRA MARIANO TFA 8

Torneo Fosa Universal

20/05/2023

General



N° Cat Apellido y Nombre Institucion Pts Pos.

1 A REY FERNANDO TFA 22 1°

2 A ITHURRALDE DANIEL TFA 22 2°

3 A DOMINGUEZ DANIEL TFA 22 3°

4 V FERRYRA DANIEL TFA 21

5 A LIGUORI MARIO TFA 20

6 V SAMUEL CARLOS STFE 19

7 A GARATTONI WALTER TFA 18

8 B SAINI SOFIA TFA 18

9 V MACELLARO JORGE TFA 18

10 A LAPALMA JUAN TFA 17

11 B PISACANE JUAN PABLO TFA 17

12 A CAPURRO GUSTAVO CCLA 15

13 B LOPEZ DIEGO TFA 15

14 B PALMITESTA ALBERTO EE 15

15 V FERREYRA MIGUEL CCG 14

16 B SALERNI JUAN TFA 13

17 B HUANG LUNA EE 12

18 V SELVAGGIO FELIPE TFA 12

19 V MORENO ROBERTO EE 11

20 B REPETTI GABRIEL TFA 10

21 V APOSTOLICO  ALBERTO EE 10

Torneo Fosa Universal

20/05/2023

General



N° Cat Apellido y Nombre Institucion Pts Pos.

1 HV SAMUEL CARLOS SANTA FE 22 1°

2 HM KEKLIKIAN ADRIAN TFA 21 2°

3 HM LOPEZ DIEGO TFA 20 3°

4 HM PALMITESTA ALBERTO E.E 20

5 HV FERREIRA MIGUEL SANTA FE 19

6 HM ITHURRALDE DANIEL TFA 18

7 HM LIGUORI MARIO TFA 18

8 HM CAROSELLA EXEQUIEL TFA 18

9 HM PISACANE JUAN PABLO TFA 18

10 HV SALIM MARIO SANTA FE 18

11 HM LAPALMA JUAN TFA 17

12 HV VIÑAS MIGUEL TFA 16

13 HV ZEMIN OSVALDO S/C 15

14 HM GARATTONI WALTER TFA 14

15 HV APOSTOLICO ALBERTO E.E 13

16 HM LEDESMA ALFREDO TFA 10

17 HV MORENO ROBERTO E.E 7

Torneo Fosa Universal

15/04/2023

APERTURA

General


